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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300CE
VIN: WDBEA51E1NB679281
COUPE
3.0L I6 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/10/22 at 12:41:30 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

28 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Last owned in California

52 Detailed records available

200,727 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 1992 2018 2020

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 25 yrs. 8 mo. 2 yrs. 1 mo. 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details California California

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 2,086/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 174,276 178,484 200,727

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=XKHr1cAfi1rGmEVizCeu9F4dqFndUGCEEFTotTZEw8bUF3uj3bpUyyakXOZ8WFxPAlw75ZGizxdG0gBQ6fmYlVBApMElPNFVekpGZjsdQUJ94QrTue8vtAkQBmWqioNPQ59xHWlyw_9tumaCxKZSuhFTFjtn1Dy0sHYr1d4_dLPGC80ct5YH1cKr-xUs6kMzf_oCZFd19AIh8TcY14aVNDFuRsd-mqBH3T6IZOj1tAUqek4G42Mxzf-z-15s4hTAnqrFR_Tpeg5xYBlSSNQzeaOuuba5wGyD5ndcK_lpu3dSMscIl1cvhcRyiI6Dr4qH9qYB-qlmGtZI_8_C3Lm_nN1tC7XHhWLNMzARzFkBf8E802aTjg
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=XKHr1cAfi1rGmEVizCeu9F4dqFndUGCEEFTotTZEw8bUF3uj3bpUyyakXOZ8WFxPAlw75ZGizxdG0gBQ6fmYlVBApMElPNFVekpGZjsdQUJ94QrTue8vtAkQBmWqioNPQ59xHWlyw_9tumaCxKZSuhFTFjtn1Dy0sHYr1d4_dLPGC80ct5YH1cKr-xUs6kMzf_oCZFd19AIh8TcY14aVNDFuRsd-mqBH3T6IZOj1tAUqek4G42Mxzf-z-15s4hTAnqrFR_Tpeg5xYBlSSNQzeaOuuba5wGyD5ndcK_lpu3dSMscIl1cvhcRyiI6Dr4qH9qYB-qlmGtZI_8_C3Lm_nN1tC7XHhWLNMzARzFkBf8E802aTjg
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported No Data Reported No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 1992

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/11/1992
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

Owner 2
Purchased:
1995

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

8,388 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/28/1995
 

36,728
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indio, CA

Odometer reading reported

09/27/1995
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

05/26/1998
 

64,589
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

03/18/1999
 

67,638
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

07/16/1999
 

69,933
  California
Inspection Station
Palm Desert, CA

Passed emissions inspection

09/23/1999
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indio, CA

Title issued or updated

10/04/1999
 

Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Engine mount(s) replaced
- Driveshaft flex disc replaced
- Front brake pads replaced

11/09/1999
 

72,668
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Cooling system checked
- Water pump replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

11/18/1999
 

72,904
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Radiator replaced

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
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Owner 3
Purchased:
2000

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

5,419 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/05/2000
 

76,200
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indio, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

07/20/2001
 

87,103
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/14/2001
 

88,456
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Drive belt tensioner pulley replaced
- AIR injection pump replaced/repaired

12/03/2001
 

89,595
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Transmission removed and reinstalled
- Torque converter flushed
- Transmission fluid flushed
- Automatic transmission cooler flushed

08/11/2005
 

121,205
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/03/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
760-328-6525
mercedesofpalmsprings.com

 4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes serviced
- Front brake pads replaced

06/22/2007
 

132,556
  Mercedes-Benz of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
760-328-6525
mercedesofpalmsprings.com

 4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Automatic transmission pan gasket replaced
- Power steering pump replaced
- Cylinder head gasket(s) replaced
- Cylinder head replaced

07/26/2007
 

133,045
  Mercedes-Benz of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
760-328-6525
mercedesofpalmsprings.com

 4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine mount(s) replaced

08/15/2007
 

133,292
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/22/2007
 

133,448
  Penske Mercedes Benz of West
Covina
West Covina, CA
626-859-1200
penskemercedes.com/homepage

 4.6 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced

07/07/2008
 

137,040
  Mercedes-Benz of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
760-328-6525

Vehicle serviced

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.penskemercedes.com/homepage
http://www.penskemercedes.com/homepage
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
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mercedesofpalmsprings.com
 4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

07/21/2008
 

137,197
  Mercedes-Benz of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
760-328-6525
mercedesofpalmsprings.com

 4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C refrigerant recharged

09/10/2008
 

137,739
  Mercedes-Benz of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
760-328-6525
mercedesofpalmsprings.com

 4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C system serviced

07/06/2009
 

140,995
  California
Inspection Station
Indio, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/15/2011
 

148,861
  California
Inspection Station
Indio, CA

Passed emissions inspection

11/30/2011
 

149,830
  Linos Independent Mercedes
Service Inc.
Palm Desert, CA
760-773-4707

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belt tensioner replaced
- Idler pulley replaced

12/23/2011
 

150,124
  Mercedes-Benz of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, CA
760-328-6525
mercedesofpalmsprings.com

 4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Electrical system checked

12/31/2012
 

Linos Independent Mercedes
Service Inc.
Palm Desert, CA
760-773-4707

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/06/2013
 

156,901
  California
Inspection Station
Indio, CA

Passed emissions inspection

10/16/2013
 

157,475
  Linos Independent Mercedes
Service Inc.
Palm Desert, CA
760-773-4707

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Thermostat replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Cooling fan clutch replaced
- Cooling system checked

11/19/2013
 

157,711
  Linos Independent Mercedes
Service Inc.
Palm Desert, CA
760-773-4707

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 13 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
http://www.mercedesofpalmsprings.com/
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07/13/2015
 

163,298
  California
Inspection Station
Indio, CA

Failed emissions inspection

07/15/2015
 

163,325
  California
Inspection Station
Indio, CA

Passed emissions inspection

05/10/2017
 

170,194
  Daniels Tire Service
Bermuda Dunes, CA
760-904-3469
danielstireservice.com

 4.9 / 5.0

65 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

08/07/2017
 

170,987
  California
Inspection Station
Indio, CA

Passed emissions inspection

06/04/2018
 

174,256
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

06/09/2018
 

174,260
  California
Inspection Station
Indio, CA

Failed emissions inspection

06/26/2018
 

174,276
  California
Inspection Station
Palm Desert, CA

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

2,086 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/28/2018
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Mesa, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

02/01/2019
 

174,888
  Greg's Automotive
La Mesa, CA
619-444-7993

 5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Dipstick tube replaced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wipers/washers checked
- Lights checked

02/28/2020
 

177,592
  Greg's Automotive
La Mesa, CA
619-444-7993

 5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wipers/washers checked
- Lights checked
- Fluids checked

04/17/2020
 

177,799
  Greg's Automotive
La Mesa, CA

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belts checked

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 23 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://danielstireservice.com/
http://danielstireservice.com/
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619-444-7993
 5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

- Drivability/performance checked

08/03/2020
 

177,933
  California
Inspection Station
El Cajon, CA

Failed emissions inspection
-
Designated GROSS POLLUTER

08/06/2020
 

Greg's Automotive
El Cajon, CA
619-440-4337
gregs-auto.com/about/

 5.0 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

08/12/2020
 

177,944
  California
Inspection Station
El Cajon, CA

Failed emissions inspection
-
Designated GROSS POLLUTER

08/12/2020
 

177,960
  California
Inspection Station
El Cajon, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/13/2020
 

Greg's Automotive
La Mesa, CA
619-444-7993

 5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Washer pump replaced
- Cooling system checked
- Wipers/washers serviced
- EGR valve replaced
- EGR ports repaired
- Idle control valve/motor replaced

08/28/2020
 

178,002
  Greg's Automotive
La Mesa, CA
619-444-7993

 5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Coolant reservoir replaced
- Cooling system checked
- Drivability/performance checked

09/16/2020
 

178,159
  Greg's Automotive
La Mesa, CA
619-444-7993

 5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Hood release cable repaired
- Drivability/performance checked
- Hood release cable replaced
- Oxygen sensor replaced
- Tires rotated

10/22/2020
 

178,484
  Greg's Automotive
La Mesa, CA
619-444-7993

 5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Owner 5
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/30/2020
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

06/29/2022
 

200,727
  California
Inspection Station
Escondido, CA

Failed emissions inspection

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.gregs-auto.com/about/
http://www.gregs-auto.com/about/
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Gross Polluter
A Gross Polluter is a vehicle that fails an emissions inspection with below-standard scores. These vehicles can pollute as much as 18
times more than a vehicle that passes an emissions inspection. It is illegal to drive or sell a gross polluting vehicle in California, and it
cannot be registered with the DMV. CARFAX recommends checking the latest Vehicle Inspection Report to confirm the proper repairs
have been completed before purchasing.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
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